
Gluten free options available on request

Vegan options available on request

FOLLOW US:
 Instagram | Facebook | TikTok 

@bijoupeterborough

VISIT OUR WEBSITE
WWW.BIJOUPETERBOROUGH.CO.UK

FOOD
MENU

SNAP AWAY .......
Show us what you’ve got!

A cheeky group selfie, a mouth-

watering cocktail shot or a feast

fit for a king - we want to see it

all.

Snap, share and tag us!

@Bijoupeterborough



SMALL PLATES PIZZAS

Gluten free options available 

on request

Vegan options available on 

request

MARGARITA
Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Fresh Tomatoes

HAM & PINEAPPLE
Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Ham,
 Pineapple Chunks

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM
Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Chicken,
 Fresh Mushrooms

MEAT FEAST
Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Beef,
Chorizo

VEGGIE FEAST
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Fresh Tomatoes,
Onions, Mushrooms, Piquante Peppers

PEPPERONI & HOT HONEY
Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Pepperoni,
 Honey Drizzled

BBQ CHICKEN & BACON
BBQ Base, Mozzarella, Chicken, Bacon

BIJOU HOT & SPICY
Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Beef, Nduja Paste,
Chilli Flakes, Hot Chilli Sauce

THE GOAT
Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Goats Cheese, Red
Onion, Balsamic Glaze

BIJOU SPECIAL
BBQ Base, Mozzarella, Beef, Chorizo,
Mushrooms, Sweet Piquante Peppers,
Balsamic Glaze

VEGAN CHXN AND MUSHROOM
Tomato Base, Vegan Cheese, Plant-Based
Chicken-Style Pieces, Mushrooms, Sweet
Drop Peppers

VEGAN TOMATO AND MOZZA
Tomato Base, Vegan Cheese, Cherry
Tomatoes, Fresh Basil, Olive Oil Drizzle

CREATE YOUR OWN
Choose Any 3 Of Our Toppings Plus 
Either BBQ Or Tomato Base

BOARDS

SIDES

CHARCUTERIE FOR 1  

A selection of locally sourced 

cured meats, cheeses and

bread, served with olives,

balsamic and olive oil

dressing 

CHARCUTERIE FOR 2  

A selection of locally sourced 

cured meats, cheeses and

bread, served with olives,

balsamic and olive oil

dressing.

GARLIC BREAD 9"

GARLIC BREAD 12" 

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 9" 

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 12" 

CRISPY SKIN-ON FRIES 

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES 

PERI SPICED FRIES

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN 

BITES

Sriracha Mayo

Kentucky BBQ

Sweet Chilli

HOUSE HALLOUMI FRIES

Served with a Sweet Chilli

Jam

HOUMOUS

Served with Flatbread

OLIVES

TOASTED SOURDOUGH 

Balsamic and Olive Oil

BRUSCHETTA

Balsamic Glaze

SMOKED SALMON CROSTINI'S

Chives and a herb cream 

cheese

HONEY GLAZED CHICKEN 

SKEWERS AND TZATZIKI

HOT HONEY CHORIZO BITES

GREEK SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

£17.50

£30.00

£5.50

£7.50

£6.25

£8.25

£3.50

£4.75

£4.00

£6 Each or 3 for £14.50

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

£8.00

£8.95

£9.75

£9.90

£10.00

£10.00

N/A

N/A

£9.50

9" 12"
£11.50

£12.00

£12.00

£13.00

£12.50

£13.45

£14.25

£14.40

£14.50

£15.00

£12.00

£11.75

£13.50


