SNAP AWAY

Show us what you've got! A cheeky group selfie, a mouthwatering cocktail shot or a feast fit for a king - we want to see it all. Snap, share and tag us!

@Bijoupeterborough

BIJOU

FOLLOW US:

Instagram | Facebook | TikTok <u>@bijoupeterborough</u>

VISIT OUR WEBSITE

FOOD MENU

🕅 Gluten free options available on request

SMALL PLATES

£6 Each or 3 for £14.50

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

• Sriracha Mayo

- Kentucky BBQ
- Sweet Chilli

HOUSE HALLOUMI FRIES Served with a Sweet Chilli Jam

×

HOUMOUS 💥 🎽 Served with Flatbread

OLIVES 💥 💋

TOASTED SOURDOUGH

BRUSCHETTA 💥 🎽 Balsamic Glaze

SMOKED SALMON CROSTINI'S Chives and a herb cream cheese

HONEY GLAZED CHICKEN

HOT HONEY CHORIZO BITES

<u>GREEK SALAD</u> 💥

CAESAR SALAD

HOUSE SALAD 💥

Gluten free options available on request

BOARDS

1	CHAR	CUTERIE FOR	31 💥	£17.50
* 🎾	cureo bread	ection of loca d meats, che d, served with mic and olive sing	eses and n olives.	
	CHAR	CUTERIE FOR	7 2 💥	£30.00
	cureo bread	ection of loca d meats, che d, served with mic and olive sing.	eses and n olives.	

SIDES

GARLIC BREAD 9" 💥 🚧	£5.50
GARLIC BREAD 12" 💥 🚧	£7.50
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 9" 💥 🚧	£6.25
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 12" 💥 🚧	£8.25
CRISPY SKIN-ON FRIES 💥	£3.50
TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES	£4.75
PERI SPICED FRIES 💥 🥢	£4.00

Vegan options available on request

PIZZAS

)" 12"

MARGARITA 🕺 Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Fresh Tomatoes	£7.00	£11.50
HAM 8 PINEAPPLE 🔀 Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Ham, Pineapple Chunks	£7.50	£12.00
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM X Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Chicken, Fresh Mushrooms	£7.50	£12.00
<u>MEAT FEAST</u> Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Beef, Chorizo	£8.50	£13.00
<u>VEGGIE FEAST</u> X Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Fresh Tomatoes, Onions, Mushrooms, Piquante Peppers	£8.00	£12.50
<u>PEPPERONI & HOT HONEY</u> X Tomato Base. Mozzarella. Pepperoni. Honey Drizzled	£8.95	£13.45
<u>BBQ CHICKEN & BACON</u> 💥 BBQ Base, Mozzarella, Chicken, Bacon	£9.75	£14.25
<u>BIJOU HOT & SPICY</u> Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Beef, Nduja Paste, Chilli Flakes, Hot Chilli Sauce	£9.90	£14.40
THE GOAT 🛛 💥 Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Goats Cheese, Red Onion, Balsamic Glaze	£10.00	£14.50
BIJOU SPECIAL BBQ Base, Mozzarella, Beef, Chorizo, Mushrooms, Sweet Piquante Peppers, Balsamic Glaze	£10.00	£15.00
VEGAN CHXN AND MUSHROOM Tomato Base, Vegan Cheese, Plant-Based Chicken-Style Pleces, Mushrooms, Sweet Drop Peppers	N/A	£12.00
<u>VEGAN TOMATO AND MOZZA</u> Tomato Base. Vegan Cheese. Cherry Tomatoes. Fresh Basil. Olive Oil Drizzle	N/A	£11.75
<u>CREATE YOUR OWN</u> Choose Any 3 Of Our Toppings Plus Elther BBQ Or Tomato Base	£9.50	£13.50